BIOSAFETY CABINET
CLASS I
Model EUROAIRE CBK
Features
CBK Stainless Steel
• Biological safety cabinet type: Class I
according to EN 12469.
• Designed to provide full protection for

Model EUROAIRE CBK
BRANCHES
Catalonia   +34 676 351 264
Galicia         +34 639 486 955
Andalusia    +34 639 481 756
HEAD OFFICE
13 Punto Com Ave.
Tecnoalcalá Technology Park
28805 – Alcalá de Henares, Madrid, Spain.
+34 91 662 44 73           +34 91 662 44 69
CLASS I BIOSAFETY CABINET
Model EUROAIRE CBK
Ordering Information
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
00-CBK80 EUROAIRE CBK 80 CLASS I BIOSAFETY CABINET, AISI 304 STAINLESS STEEL
00-CBK80P EUROAIRE CBK 80 CLASS I BIOLOGICAL SAFETY CABINET, EPoxy-COATED WITH AISI 304
STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE
00-CBK120 EUROAIRE CBK 120 CLASS I BIOSAFETY CABINET, AISI 304 STAINLESS STEEL
00-CBK120P EUROAIRE CBK 120 CLASS I BIOSAFETY CABINET, EPoxy-COATED WITH AISI 304
STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE
00-CBK150 EUROAIRE CBK 150 CLASS I BIOSAFETY CABINET, AISI 304 STAINLESS STEEL
00-CBK150P EUROAIRE CBK 150 CLASS I BIOSAFETY CABINET, EPoxy-COATED WITH AISI 304
STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE
00-CBK170 EUROAIRE CBK 170 CLASS I BIOSAFETY CABINET, AISI 304 STAINLESS STEEL
00-CBK170P EUROAIRE CBK 170 CLASS I BIOSAFETY CABINET, EPoxy-COATED WITH AISI 304
STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE
00-CBK180 EUROAIRE CBK 180 CLASS I BIOSAFETY CABINET, AISI 304 STAINLESS STEEL
00-CBK180P EUROAIRE CBK 180 CLASS I BIOSAFETY CABINET, EPoxy-COATED WITH AISI 304
STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE
52-ADAP-CBK80 ADAPTER FOR EXTERNAL EXHAUST, CBK80 CABINET, PIPE DIAMETER 300 MM
52-ADAP-CBK1215 ADAPTER FOR EXTERNAL EXHAUST, CBK120/150 CABIN, PIPE DIAMETER 300 MM
52-ADAP-CBK1718 ADAPTER FOR EXTERNAL EXHAUST, CABIN CBK170/180, PIPE DIAMETER 300 MM